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Rank FLEET
1st Flying
Scot
2nd  Flying
Scot
3rd Flying
Scot
4th Flying
Scot
5th Flying
Scot
6th Flying
Scot
7th Flying
Scot
8th Flying
Scot
9th Flying
Scot
10th  Flying
Scot
11th  Flying
Scot
12th  Flying
Scot
13th  Flying
Scot
14th  Flying
Scot
15th  Flying
Scot
16th  Flying
Scot
17th  Flying
Scot
18th  Flying
Scot
19th  Flying
Scot
19th  Flying
Scot

Gator Bowl 2025

Rudder Club

Sailwave results for Gator Bowl 2025 at Rudder Club 2025
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SAIL_NUMBER CLUB_NAME

6305

6125

6284

5171

6143

6082

6269

6139

6366

3808

6130

5982

6141

6158

5844

6202

5082

5202

6265

636

Davis Island YC

Lake Eustis Sailing

Club
Davis Island YC

LNYC

Alligator Sailing
Club

LESC

Rudder Cluib
LNYC
Privateer Yacht
Club

Rudder Club

Rudder Club

Lake Norman Yacht

Club
BSC

PYC

LNYC

Rudder Club of
Jacksonville

Rudder Club of
Jacksonville

Rudder Club

Lake Lanier Sailing

Club
Rudder Club

Overall

HelmName

Jeff Linton
Dave Rink
Chip Merlin
Sean O'Donnell
David Helmick
Jeff Bott

Larry Wagner
Dave Safirstein
William Bruss
Rob Fremont
M B
RUTHERFORD
Carol Sandke
Barry Hambrick
Bill Klingensmith
Bryan Evans
Donna Mohr
Steve Gaudet
Paul Hohler
WILLIAM

HARSHMAN
Gregg McGilloway

CrewName R1
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Sailwave Scoring Software 2.38.02
www.sailwave.com

file:///C:/Users/jh_ha/AppData/Local/Temp/blwFOEE.htm

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 20, Scoring system: Appendix A
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R4 Total Nett
2.0 7.0 7.0
1.0 8.0 8.0
3.0 1.0 11.0
4.0 17.0 17.0
5.0 21.0 21.0
6.0 25.0 25.0
10.0 28.0 28.0
7.0 35.0 35.0
9.0 38.0 38.0
21.0 48.0 48.0
ocCs

15.0 50.0 50.0
14.0 52.0 52.0
11.0 52.0 52.0
8.0 54.0 54.0
12.0 55.0 55.0
21.0 61.0 61.0
DNS

13.0 64.0 64.0
16.0 65.0 65.0
21.0 84.0 84.0
DNC

21.0 84.0 84.0
DNC

7m



