



Gator Bowl 2025



Rudder Club

Gator Bowl FL District Series December 7, 2025 4

Overall

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 20, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	FLEET	SAIL_NUMBER	CLUB_NAME	HelmName	CrewName	R1	R2	R3	R4	Total	Nett
1st	Flying Scot	6305	Davis Island YC	Jeff Linton		2.0	2.0	1.0	2.0	7.0	7.0
2nd	Flying Scot	6125	Lake Eustis Sailing Club	Dave Rink		3.0	1.0	3.0	1.0	8.0	8.0
3rd	Flying Scot	6284	Davis Island YC	Chip Merlin		1.0	3.0	4.0	3.0	11.0	11.0
4th	Flying Scot	5171	LNYC	Sean O'Donnell		4.0	7.0	2.0	4.0	17.0	17.0
5th	Flying Scot	6143	Alligator Sailing Club	David Helmick		5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	21.0	21.0
6th	Flying Scot	6082	LESC	Jeff Bott		6.0	5.0	8.0	6.0	25.0	25.0
7th	Flying Scot	6269	Rudder Club	Larry Wagner		7.0	4.0	7.0	10.0	28.0	28.0
8th	Flying Scot	6139	LNYC	Dave Safirstein		10.0	9.0	9.0	7.0	35.0	35.0
9th	Flying Scot	6366	Privateer Yacht Club	William Bruss		9.0	8.0	12.0	9.0	38.0	38.0
10th	Flying Scot	3808	Rudder Club	Rob Fremont		11.0	10.0	6.0	21.0 OCS	48.0	48.0
11th	Flying Scot	6130	Rudder Club	M B RUTHERFORD		8.0	16.0	11.0	15.0	50.0	50.0
12th	Flying Scot	5982	Lake Norman Yacht Club	Carol Sandke		16.0	12.0	10.0	14.0	52.0	52.0
13th	Flying Scot	6141	BSC	Barry Hambrick		14.0	14.0	13.0	11.0	52.0	52.0
14th	Flying Scot	6158	PYC	Bill Klingensmith		13.0	17.0	16.0	8.0	54.0	54.0
15th	Flying Scot	5844	LNYC	Bryan Evans		12.0	13.0	18.0	12.0	55.0	55.0
16th	Flying Scot	6202	Rudder Club of Jacksonville	Donna Mohr		15.0	11.0	14.0	21.0 DNS	61.0	61.0
17th	Flying Scot	5082	Rudder Club of Jacksonville	Steve Gaudet		18.0	18.0	15.0	13.0	64.0	64.0
18th	Flying Scot	5202	Rudder Club	Paul Hohler		17.0	15.0	17.0	16.0	65.0	65.0
19th	Flying Scot	6265	Lake Lanier Sailing Club	WILLIAM HARSHMAN		21.0 DNC	21.0 DNC	21.0 DNC	21.0 DNC	84.0	84.0
19th	Flying Scot	636	Rudder Club	Gregg McGilloway		21.0 DNC	21.0 DNC	21.0 DNC	21.0 DNC	84.0	84.0